1 2025-26 Dr. MUKUL MANOHAR S QAIIE AICTE
Three-Day Regional Mentoring Session on 
Innovation for Teachers and Students of PM 

SHRI Schools 

File No: M.4198/2025-MIC-
Part (9)-187

15.01.2026 18,45,000 Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Forty Five Thousand Only

2 2025-26
Dr. R J ANANDHI                                         
Dr. KALAIVANI D

ISE IIT Ropar TIF iHub - AWaDH IDEATHON 2.0 - 12.12.2025 1,00,000 Rupees One Lakh Only

3 2025-26 Dr.  RAJESH G ECE IIT Ropar TIF iHub - AWaDH IDEATHON 2.0 - 12.12.2025 1,00,000 Rupees One Lakh Only

[...]

MOHAN DAS R                                        

Mr. VINOD KUMAR S
Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering
AICTE Training And Learning (ATAL) 

Academy
Digital Twin Technology and its

Role in Industrial Automation
F.No.1742362795/AICTE/ATA

L/2025-26
24.06.2025 3,50,000 Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand Only

5 2025-26 Dr. VINOTH KUMAR K                             
Research and Development / 

Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering

Anusandhan National Research 
Foundation (ANRF), SERB

Research Potential in Power Electronics 
Converters for Renewable Energy

File No. SSY/2025/000557 
Vide Dairy No. 

ANRF/F/4719/2025-26 dated 
17, June 2025

06.05.2025 1,50,000 Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand Only

6 2025-26 Dr. KARTHIKA M
Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering
IEEE Sensors Council WiSe Support

Smart Sensors and IoT for electric vehicles:  A 
Hands-on Workshop

- 07.10.2025 44,358.00
Rupees Fourty Four Thousand Three Hundred Fifty 

Only

[...]

Research and Development / 

Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering

IEEE Industrial Electronics Society

Short Term Training Program (STTP) on 
Research Challenges in Advanced Power 

Comverters for Industrial Electronics 
Applications

- 16.09.2025 88,000.00 Rupees Eighty Eight Thousand only

Total 27,68,471.00 Rupees Twenty Seven Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand 
Four Hundred Seventy Seven Only